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MTA Local Service Fares
(Metro Subway, Light Rail, Local & Express Bus)

Fare Type Full Senior/Disability Student

On-Way $1.70 $.70 1.20

Day Pass $4.00 $2.00 N/A

Weekly/7-Day $22.00 N/A N/A

Monthly/31-Day $68.00 $20.00 N/A

All access College
Pass

N/A N/A $50.00

Express Bus Monthly 
Pass/31-Day Pass

$85.00 N/A N/A

Express Bus Up-
Charge

$.40 $.40 $.40

Mobility Fare $1.90 per Trip / 
$38.00 – 20 Trip Book
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MTA Commuter Bus Fares
Fare Type Zone 1 Zone 2 Zone 3 Zone 4 Zone 5

One-Way –
Full Fare

$3.00 $4.00 $5.00 $6.00 $7.00

One-Way –
Senior/Disability

$2.00 $3.00 $4.00 $5.00 $6.00

10 Trip –
Full Fare

$30.00 $40.00 $50.00 $60.00 $70.00

10 Trip –
Senior/Disability

$20.00 $30.00 $40.00 $50.00 $60.00

Monthly –
Full Fare

$102.00 $136.00 $170.00 $204.00 $238.00

Monthly –
Senior/Disability

$68.00 $102.00 $136.00 $170.00 $204.00

Transit Link Card 
(WMATA Product)

$213.00 $247.00 $281.00 $315.00 $349.00
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MTA MARC Train Fares
Type Fare Price Range

One-Way – Full Fare $5.00 – $17.00 

One-Way – Senior/Disability $2.50 – $8.50

Weekly Ticket (7-Day) $50.00 - $170.00

Weekly Ticket (5-Day) $37.50 - $129.50

Monthly Ticket $135.00 - $459.00

Senior/Disability Monthly Ticket $67.50 - $229.50

Student Advantage One-Way $4.25 - $14.50

Student Advantage Weekly (7-Day) $42.50 - $144.50

Student Advantage Weekly (5-Day) $32.00 - $108.50

Student Advantage Monthly $114.75 - $390.25

Transit Link Card (WMATA Product) Add $111.00 to price of monthly ticket

Note: Travel to or from a West Virginia stop will be assessed a surcharge

Note:  Onboard MARC Ticket sale surcharge of $5.00 applied to full fare tickets if purchased when ticket office was 

open and/or Amtrak Quik-Trak machine was operable.  Does not apply to Senior/Disability passengers
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MTA Local Service Fare Media

 Magnetic Strip Tickets

 Tokens

 SmartCards

 ‘Flash’ Passes
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MARC & COMMUTER BUS FARE MEDIA

 Paper Tickets

 Transit Link Cards (WMATA Product)
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Regional Transit Landscape

2,000 Customers per Month use Transit Link Card (TLC) for travel 

on MTA & WMATA Systems
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Regional Transit Landscape
SmarTrip® & CharmCard®

can be used on MTA Local Services and D.C. Area Transit Services

• Very little crossover between DC Area Transit and MTA Local Services (Less 
than 100 each day)

• MTA Passes (1-Day, 7-Day, & 31-Day) are not accepted by D.C. Area Transit 
Services.  Only stored value can be used across all systems.

• MTA does not accept D.C. Area Transit passes

MTA

Local Services
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Regional Daily Ridership

74%

26%

0% 0%

D.C. Area Daily Ridership (73.959%)

MTA Daily Ridership (25.886%)

TLC Daily Ridership (0.148%)

SmartCard Crossover Ridership (0.007%)

Estimated Total Daily Ridership ≈ 1,350,000
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MTA Fare Collection Upgrade
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The Future

Account-Based 

Open Payments

Future MTA Fare Collection Equipment 
Upgrades

MTA NextFare® 7 Upgrade and Cloud 
Provisioning


